

h.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumber
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
Item No.118 (MM) COURT No. 8 SECTION IIA
~

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 555 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Jayantibhai Bhenkarbhai ... Appellant

VERSUS

State of Gujarat ... Respondent

(With Office Report)

Date : 23/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Ms. Tanuj Bagga Sharma, Adv. (A.C.) (mentioned by)

For Respondent (s) Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
for Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned by one week for enabling learned counsel for
the State to file translation of documents which are in
vernacular.

.SP1

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master

.PA